
Tournament: MCCL

Collegio Gallio, Co

Standing at round 5 sorted by boards and score

Ranking Board 1

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   5.0  5030.8  10.00    1  ARUN RIA              AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  2   4.0  5087.2  11.00   11  ABATEGIOVANNI CARLO   AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  3   4.0  4991.6   8.00   91  RAGGI LORENZO         Casale1              ITA       

  4   3.0  4976.0   9.00   21  CORALLO MATTEO        Lainate1             ITA       

  5   3.0  4946.2  15.00   31  MANELLA RICCARDO      AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

  6   2.0  5079.4  13.00   51  MONGINI ENRICO        Como2                ITA       

  7   2.0  5051.6  11.00   81  TANCAU DAVID          AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

  8   1.0  5086.8  16.00   71  ACETI DALILA ASIA     Castelletto1         ITA       

  9   1.0  5036.0  12.00   61  CAVALLANTI MATTIA     Como1                ITA       

 10   0.0  5230.7  12.00   41  DONES MATTIA          Cinisello1           ITA       

Ranking Board 2

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   5.0  4952.0  11.00    2  BARGAGLI LUCA EDWARD  AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  2   3.0  4891.8  15.00   72  REPOSO GREGORIO       Castelletto1         ITA       

  3   3.0  4775.0  12.00   12  GITTARDI GIACOMO PIE  AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  4   3.0  4762.0   9.00   82  COSMAI FEDERICO       AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

  5   2.0  4727.4  12.00   52  MIDIRI MICHELANGELO   Como2                ITA       

  6   2.0  4668.2  16.00   32  CANORO LORENZO EDWAR  AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

  7   2.0  4538.4  10.00   22  CAROZZI EMANUELE      Lainate1             ITA       

  8   1.0  4814.3   8.00   62  MONGINI CARLO         Como1                ITA       

  9   1.0  4812.7   9.00   42  FAGGIONI EDOARDO      Cinisello1           ITA       

 10   0.0  4826.2   9.00   92  CARELLI CLAUDIO       Casale1              ITA       

Ranking Board 3

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   5.0  4813.6  12.50   33  BAUCCIO LEONARDO      AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

  2   3.5  4733.8  14.50    3  REVOLTELLA FEDERICO   AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  3   3.5  4649.4  16.50   13  PAMBIERI VICTOR       AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  4   3.0  4789.6  13.50   73  MINELLI SAMUELE       Castelletto1         ITA       

  5   3.0  4634.0  10.50   83  GARCIA CASTANEDA LEO  AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

  6   2.0  4697.8   8.50   63  LANFRANCONI MARCO     Como1                ITA       

  7   2.0  4651.8  10.00   53  LANFRANCONI PIETRO    Como2                ITA       

  8   1.5  4658.0   9.50   23  VASILE ENEA           Lainate1             ITA       

  9   1.0  4749.3   6.00   43  SFILORGEA NICUSOR     Cinisello1           ITA       

 10   0.0  4578.2   9.50   93  HANGANU DAVID         Casale1              ITA       

Ranking Board 4

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   5.0  4862.4  11.00    4  VIGNALE LUCA GIOVANN  AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  2   4.0  4743.8  11.00   14  PINZARU GIORGIO       AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  3   3.0  4873.8  14.00   74  DI NICOLA CARENA ARI  Castelletto1         ITA       

  4   3.0  4773.8   8.00   44  VACCARELLA THEO       Cinisello1           ITA       

  5   3.0  4761.2   9.50   84  PAMBIERI NICOLE       AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

  6   1.5  4873.8  14.50   34  FERNANDEZ CHAHUARIS   AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

  7   1.0  4761.2  10.00   24  THORPE LIAM           Lainate1             ITA       

  8   1.0  4714.8  15.00   54  AIANI LORENZO         Como2                ITA       

  9   0.5  4709.8  10.50   64  LANFRANCONI REBECCA   Como1                ITA       

 10   0.5  4673.8  11.50   94  AURORA EBLA           Casale1              ITA       

Ranking Board 5

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   3.5  4717.8   5.50   65  MAGATTI FEDERICO      Como1                ITA       

  2   1.0  4974.5  14.00   45  TITOV GIORGI          Cinisello1           ITA       

Ranking Board 6

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   1.5  4893.7   7.50   46  TRISCARI MARCO        Cinisello1           ITA       

Ranking Board 7

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 8

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 9

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Ranking Board 10

Pos  score    ARO   BUC   IDP  Player Name           Team Name              Fed

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   5.0  5030.8  10.00    1  ARUN RIA              AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  2   5.0  4952.0  11.00    2  BARGAGLI LUCA EDWARD  AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  3   5.0  4862.4  11.00    4  VIGNALE LUCA GIOVANN  AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  4   5.0  4813.6  12.50   33  BAUCCIO LEONARDO      AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

  5   4.0  5087.2  11.00   11  ABATEGIOVANNI CARLO   AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  6   4.0  4991.6   8.00   91  RAGGI LORENZO         Casale1              ITA       

  7   4.0  4743.8  11.00   14  PINZARU GIORGIO       AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

  8   3.5  4733.8  14.50    3  REVOLTELLA FEDERICO   AccademiaMilano1     ITA       

  9   3.5  4717.8   5.50   65  MAGATTI FEDERICO      Como1                ITA       

 10   3.5  4649.4  16.50   13  PAMBIERI VICTOR       AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

 11   3.0  4976.0   9.00   21  CORALLO MATTEO        Lainate1             ITA       

 12   3.0  4946.2  15.00   31  MANELLA RICCARDO      AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

 13   3.0  4891.8  15.00   72  REPOSO GREGORIO       Castelletto1         ITA       

 14   3.0  4873.8  14.00   74  DI NICOLA CARENA ARI  Castelletto1         ITA       

 15   3.0  4789.6  13.50   73  MINELLI SAMUELE       Castelletto1         ITA       

 16   3.0  4775.0  12.00   12  GITTARDI GIACOMO PIE  AccademiaMilano2     ITA       

 17   3.0  4773.8   8.00   44  VACCARELLA THEO       Cinisello1           ITA       

 18   3.0  4762.0   9.00   82  COSMAI FEDERICO       AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

 19   3.0  4761.2   9.50   84  PAMBIERI NICOLE       AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

 20   3.0  4634.0  10.50   83  GARCIA CASTANEDA LEO  AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

 21   2.0  5079.4  13.00   51  MONGINI ENRICO        Como2                ITA       

 22   2.0  5051.6  11.00   81  TANCAU DAVID          AccademiaMilano4     ITA       

 23   2.0  4727.4  12.00   52  MIDIRI MICHELANGELO   Como2                ITA       

 24   2.0  4697.8   8.50   63  LANFRANCONI MARCO     Como1                ITA       

 25   2.0  4668.2  16.00   32  CANORO LORENZO EDWAR  AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

 26   2.0  4651.8  10.00   53  LANFRANCONI PIETRO    Como2                ITA       

 27   2.0  4538.4  10.00   22  CAROZZI EMANUELE      Lainate1             ITA       

 28   1.5  4893.7   7.50   46  TRISCARI MARCO        Cinisello1           ITA       

 29   1.5  4873.8  14.50   34  FERNANDEZ CHAHUARIS   AccademiaMilano3     ITA       

 30   1.5  4658.0   9.50   23  VASILE ENEA           Lainate1             ITA       

 31   1.0  5086.8  16.00   71  ACETI DALILA ASIA     Castelletto1         ITA       

 32   1.0  5036.0  12.00   61  CAVALLANTI MATTIA     Como1                ITA       

 33   1.0  4974.5  14.00   45  TITOV GIORGI          Cinisello1           ITA       

 34   1.0  4814.3   8.00   62  MONGINI CARLO         Como1                ITA       

 35   1.0  4812.7   9.00   42  FAGGIONI EDOARDO      Cinisello1           ITA       

 36   1.0  4761.2  10.00   24  THORPE LIAM           Lainate1             ITA       

 37   1.0  4749.3   6.00   43  SFILORGEA NICUSOR     Cinisello1           ITA       

 38   1.0  4714.8  15.00   54  AIANI LORENZO         Como2                ITA       

 39   0.5  4709.8  10.50   64  LANFRANCONI REBECCA   Como1                ITA       

 40   0.5  4673.8  11.50   94  AURORA EBLA           Casale1              ITA       

 41   0.0  5230.7  12.00   41  DONES MATTIA          Cinisello1           ITA       

 42   0.0  4826.2   9.00   92  CARELLI CLAUDIO       Casale1              ITA       

 43   0.0  4578.2   9.50   93  HANGANU DAVID         Casale1              ITA       


